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1) 50 BIFI dívky E0
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ -
3 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 CARZV -
4 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 CARZV 00:44,44
3 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:43,67
4 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 00:43,90
5 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ -
6

2) 50 BIFI hoši E0
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 00:38,90
2 VARGA Josef 2009 CARZV 00:38,14
3 ŠUPINA Vladimír 2009 CALYP 00:35,60
4 SALADAJCZYK Milosz 2009 JASTR 00:36,50
5 GOTOWSKI Mikolaj 2009 JASTR 00:38,70
6 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 00:39,60

3) 100 BIFI dívky E, D, C, B+A
1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 HAJDUCHOVÁ Nelly 2008 CALYP -
3 BLAŽEKOVÁ Barbora 2006 CARZV -
4 KOCUROVÁ Katarína 2005 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 FABIANOVÁ Simona 2008 CARZV -
3 GIERTLOVÁ Sissa 2008 CARZV -
4 RYBOŠOVÁ Diana 2004 CARZV -
5 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 CARZV -
6

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 DIAZ  Švehlíková Vera 2008 CARZV 01:40,40
2 KOLÉNYOVÁ Nina 2007 CARZV 01:31,42
3 HANÁKOVÁ Lenka 2005 CARZV 01:27,11
4 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 CARZV 01:28,56
5 SKOPALOVÁ Darina 2007 CARZV 01:36,75
6 JENIŠTINOVÁ Júlie 2007 LANJ -

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 01:25,02
2 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CARZV 01:21,47
3 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 CARZV 01:16,50
4 SMUTNÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 01:17,20
5 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 CARZV 01:23,69
6 KNAPČOKOVÁ Valeria 2005 CARZV 01:25,59

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 01:13,08
2 KHAINOVÁ Veronika 2006 ZLÍN 01:11,44
3 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 01:10,40
4 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 01:11,40
5 GARANT Martyna 2007 JASTR 01:12,50
6 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 CARZV 01:15,00

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ZICHALOVÁ Lea 2006 LANJ 01:10,06
2 LOTKO Majka 2007 JASTR 01:08,00
3 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 01:04,12
4 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 01:04,20
5 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 01:08,15
6 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 01:10,10

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 CARZV 01:03,72
2 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CALYP 01:03,60
3 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 01:03,00
4 ZELINOVÁ Lucia 1991 CARZV 01:03,47
5 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 01:03,69
6 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 01:03,80

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RAJTÁROVÁ P. Luboslava 2005 CARZV 01:01,58
2 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 01:26,64
3 SEKEREŠOVÁ Andrea 2002 CALYP 00:59,60
4 DOBRENKO Oliwia 2005 JASTR 00:59,89
5 KIESEWETTROVÁ Kamila 2006 LANJ 01:00,77
6 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 01:03,00

9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 CALYP 00:59,40
2 JUREČKOVÁ Natálie 2003 LANJ 00:58,54
3 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 00:57,32
4 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 00:57,56
5 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:58,92
6 DANKOVA Adela 2005 CARZV 00:59,57

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 00:56,56
2 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:55,75
3 GORYS Magdalena 2004 JASTR 00:53,78
4 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 00:54,67
5 GAJOR Martina 2001 JASTR 00:55,98
6 LIPTÁKOVÁ Miroslava 2001 CARZV 00:56,63
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4) 100 BIFI hoši E, D, C, B+A
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 KRAVEC Dávid 2008 CARZV -
3 HALAJ Dávid 2008 CARZV 01:42,00
4 BEER Andrej 2008 CARZV 01:45,67
5 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 CARZV -
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 01:31,60
2 BEER Tomáš 2007 CARZV 01:23,89
3 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 01:19,85
4 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 CALYP 01:22,00
5 BABIC Branko 2007 CALYP 01:27,00
6 BAROŠ Patrik 2007 CARZV 01:32,93

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 01:16,01
2 JARÁBEK Filip 2004 CALYP 01:15,00
3 WILK Gracjan 2005 JASTR 01:12,00
4 KUGLER Timur 2008 CALYP 01:14,80
5 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 01:15,33
6 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 CALYP 01:18,50

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOFBAUER Tomáš 1993 CARZV 01:11,18
2 ŠUPINA Pavol 2006 CALYP 01:08,30
3 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 01:05,87
4 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 01:06,92
5 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 01:09,00
6 BAZALA Filip 2006 CALYP 01:12,00

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GÁL Hugo 2006 CALYP 01:04,20
2 PLICHTA Michal 2004 CALYP 01:03,20
3 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 01:00,85
4 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 CALYP 01:02,70
5 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 CALYP 01:04,00
6 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 01:04,46

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PROSTINÁK Gregor 2004 CALYP 00:57,60
2 MISKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 00:56,87
3 MIK Milosz 2005 JASTR 00:56,00
4 DUDA Blazej 2004 JASTR 00:56,87
5 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:56,97
6 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 01:00,31

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:55,06
2 SLAVÍČEK Martin 2003 LANJ 00:54,59
3 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 00:53,45
4 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:54,32
5 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:54,87
6 KILISZEWSKA Stefania 2001 JASTR 00:55,44

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 00:52,98
2 HANZELKA Jiří 2003 LANJ 00:50,89
3 PRIBYLINA Josef 2002 CALYP 00:50,10
4 MAJDA Lukasz 2004 JASTR 00:50,56
5 MATEJ Dominik 2003 CARZV 00:52,69
6 KMINIAK Adam 2001 CARZV 00:53,19

5) 100 PP dívky E0
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 CARZV -
3 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 01:45,00
4 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 01:28,25
3 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 01:09,32
4 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 01:27,45
5 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 CARZV 01:30,22
6

6) 100 PP hoši E0
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GOTOWSKI Mikolaj 2009 JASTR 01:34,00
2 ŠUPINA Vladimír 2009 CALYP 01:25,40
3 SALADAJCZYK Milosz 2009 JASTR 01:17,00
4 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 01:24,08
5 VARGA Josef 2009 CARZV 01:30,22
6 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 01:35,00
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7) 200 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 HAJDUCHOVÁ Nelly 2008 CALYP -
3 JENIŠTINOVÁ Júlie 2007 LANJ -
4 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ -
3 GIERTLOVÁ Sissa 2008 CARZV -
4 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 CARZV -
5 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ -
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SKOPALOVÁ Darina 2007 CARZV 03:54,05
2 SMUTNÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 03:03,00
3 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 CARZV 02:38,00
4 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 02:48,56
5 KOLÉNYOVÁ Nina 2007 CARZV 03:20,85
6 DIAZ  Švehlíková Vera 2008 CARZV -

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GARANT Martyna 2007 JASTR 02:35,00
2 LOTKO Majka 2007 JASTR 02:25,00
3 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 02:15,00
4 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 02:20,11
5 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 02:28,36
6 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 02:35,00

8) 200 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ -
3 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 03:26,28
4 KRAVEC Dávid 2008 CARZV -
5 HALAJ Dávid 2008 CARZV -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BEER Tomáš 2007 CARZV 03:11,42
2 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 CALYP 03:00,00
3 KUGLER Timur 2008 CALYP 02:50,00
4 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 CALYP 02:52,00
5 BABIC Branko 2007 CALYP 03:10,00
6 BAROŠ Patrik 2007 CARZV 03:23,94

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 02:35,00
2 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 CALYP 02:23,00
3 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 02:19,19
4 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 02:20,78
5 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 02:31,43
6 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 02:45,00

9) 400 PP dívky D, C, B+A
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 CARZV -
3 KOCUROVÁ Katarína 2005 CARZV -
4 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 RAJTÁROVÁ P. Luboslava 2005 CARZV -
3 RYBOŠOVÁ Diana 2004 CARZV -
4 KNAPČOKOVÁ Valeria 2005 CARZV -
5 BLAŽEKOVÁ Barbora 2006 CARZV -
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KHAINOVÁ Veronika 2006 ZLÍN 05:33,96
2 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 05:16,56
3 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 05:11,22
4 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 CARZV 05:15,00
5 ZICHALOVÁ Lea 2006 LANJ 05:28,21
6 HANÁKOVÁ Lenka 2005 CARZV 05:40,89

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 04:58,58
2 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 04:53,69
3 DANKOVA Adela 2005 CARZV 04:50,00
4 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 04:50,93
5 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 06:08,39
6 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CALYP 05:05,30

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KIESEWETTROVÁ Kamila 2006 LANJ 04:37,11
2 SEKEREŠOVÁ Andrea 2002 CALYP 04:30,00
3 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 04:25,00
4 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 CALYP 04:29,00
5 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 04:32,89
6 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 CARZV 04:37,40

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 04:15,00
2 JUREČKOVÁ Natálie 2003 LANJ 04:13,59
3 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 04:00,00
4 LIPTÁKOVÁ Miroslava 2001 CARZV 04:08,91
5 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 04:14,00
6 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 04:19,99
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10) 400 PP hoši D, C, B+A
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 CARZV -
3 BAZALA Filip 2006 CALYP 05:40,00
4 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 06:08,80
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 JARÁBEK Filip 2004 CALYP 05:35,00
3 DUDA Blazej 2004 JASTR 05:16,00
4 MISKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 05:16,00
5 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 CALYP 05:39,00
6

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 05:15,00
2 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 04:49,33
3 PROSTINÁK Gregor 2004 CALYP 04:45,00
4 GÁL Hugo 2006 CALYP 04:45,80
5 PLICHTA Michal 2004 CALYP 04:55,00
6 ŠUPINA Pavol 2006 CALYP 05:15,00

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 04:32,58
2 MATEJ Dominik 2003 CARZV 04:24,36
3 HANZELKA Jiří 2003 LANJ 04:21,22
4 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 04:22,81
5 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 04:32,39
6 SLAVÍČEK Martin 2003 LANJ 04:33,30

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KMINIAK Adam 2001 CARZV 04:00,65
2 PRIBYLINA Josef 2002 CALYP 03:52,30
3 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 03:39,00
4 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 03:45,00
5 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 03:56,00
6 MIK Milosz 2005 JASTR 04:05,00

11) 15/10 RP/PP dívky E0, E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ -
3 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ -
4 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ -
2 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 CARZV -
3 FABIANOVÁ Simona 2008 CARZV -
4 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 CARZV -
5 HAJDUCHOVÁ Nelly 2008 CALYP -
6 JENIŠTINOVÁ Júlie 2007 LANJ -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SKOPALOVÁ Darina 2007 CARZV -
2 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 CARZV -
3 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 CARZV 00:29,12
4 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 CARZV 01:00,00
5 GIERTLOVÁ Sissa 2008 CARZV -
6 DIAZ  Švehlíková Vera 2008 CARZV -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 00:19,80
2 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 00:16,32
3 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:14,13
4 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 CARZV 00:14,88
5 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:16,39
6 KOLÉNYOVÁ Nina 2007 CARZV 00:21,24

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:13,93
2 GARANT Martyna 2007 JASTR 00:13,78
3 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 00:11,23
4 LOTKO Majka 2007 JASTR 00:12,89
5 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 00:13,80
6 SMUTNÁ Ema 2007 CALYP 00:14,00

12) 15/10 RP/PP hoši E0, E
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 VARGA Josef 2009 CARZV 01:00,00
3 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 CALYP 00:20,00
4 BEER Andrej 2008 CARZV 00:29,12
5 KRAVEC Dávid 2008 CARZV -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠUPINA Vladimír 2009 CALYP 00:19,10
2 BEER Tomáš 2007 CARZV 00:18,98
3 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 00:17,96
4 BABIC Branko 2007 CALYP 00:18,00
5 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 CALYP 00:19,00
6 HALAJ Dávid 2008 CARZV 00:19,14
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 00:16,90
2 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:16,59
3 SALADAJCZYK Milosz 2009 JASTR 00:15,60
4 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 00:15,78
5 GOTOWSKI Mikolaj 2009 JASTR 00:16,65
6 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 00:17,70

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:13,23
2 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 CALYP 00:12,90
3 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 00:11,34
4 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:11,72
5 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:13,10
6 KUGLER Timur 2008 CALYP 00:15,00

13) 25 RP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ZICHALOVÁ Lea 2006 LANJ -
3 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN -
4 KHAINOVÁ Veronika 2006 ZLÍN -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 KOCUROVÁ Katarína 2005 CARZV -
3 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CARZV 00:18,68
4 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 CARZV 00:19,66
5 BLAŽEKOVÁ Barbora 2006 CARZV -
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RAJTÁROVÁ P. Luboslava 2005 CARZV 00:14,44
2 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:13,28
3 KIESEWETTROVÁ Kamila 2006 LANJ 00:12,45
4 HANÁKOVÁ Lenka 2005 CARZV 00:12,66
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:13,87
6 KNAPČOKOVÁ Valeria 2005 CARZV 00:17,84

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 CALYP 00:12,00
2 DANKOVA Adela 2005 CARZV 00:11,48
3 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 00:10,75
4 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 00:11,30
5 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 00:18,07
6 DOBRENKO Oliwia 2005 JASTR 00:12,40

14) 25 RP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ -
2 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 CARZV 00:15,92
3 ŠUPINA Pavol 2006 CALYP 00:15,00
4 WILK Gracjan 2005 JASTR 00:15,89
5 BAZALA Filip 2006 CALYP 00:16,00
6 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:12,52
2 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:10,78
3 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:10,00
4 MIK Milosz 2005 JASTR 00:10,23
5 MISKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 00:11,20
6 GÁL Hugo 2006 CALYP 00:13,90

15) 50 RP dívky C, B+A
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 CARZV -
3 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 00:28,37
4 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 CARZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 00:28,24
2 JUREČKOVÁ Natálie 2003 LANJ 00:24,39
3 SEKEREŠOVÁ Andrea 2002 CALYP 00:22,00
4 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:23,42
5 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:24,64
6

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LIPTÁKOVÁ Miroslava 2001 CARZV 00:21,79
2 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 CALYP 00:21,10
3 GORYS Magdalena 2004 JASTR 00:19,89
4 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 00:20,56
5 GAJOR Martina 2001 JASTR 00:21,45
6 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 00:21,87
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16) 50 PR hoši C, B+A
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 PROSTINÁK Gregor 2004 CALYP 01:00,00
3 JARÁBEK Filip 2004 CALYP 01:00,00
4 PLICHTA Michal 2004 CALYP 01:00,00
5 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 CALYP -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:25,97
2 KILISZEWSKA Stefania 2001 JASTR 00:22,00
3 KMINIAK Adam 2001 CARZV 00:21,41
4 HANZELKA Jiří 2003 LANJ 00:21,42
5 SLAVÍČEK Martin 2003 LANJ 00:23,15
6 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:26,23

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PRIBYLINA Josef 2002 CALYP 00:20,00
2 MAJDA Lukasz 2004 JASTR 00:18,99
3 DUDA Blazej 2004 JASTR 00:11,20
4 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 00:17,67
5 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 00:19,23
6 MATEJ Dominik 2003 CARZV 00:21,00


